Temporary Changes in Counter Service Hours

Please note that the Administration building counter service hours will be
changed during summer and fall vacations as follows. Also, counter
services and Administration building will be closed on all Saturdays,
Sundays and national holidays.

Date Schedules Counter Services Administration Bldg.
Summer Semester As usual
Jul. 31 (Thu)
Classes end 9:00 a.m. ~ 4:30 p.m.
Aug. 1 (Fri)
: 9:00 a.m. ~ 12:30 p.m.
| Summer Vacation
1:30 p.m. ~ 4:30 p.m.
Aug. 13 (Wed)
Aug. 14 (Thu) o , _ Closed
| Administration Office Closed X Automatic certificate
. Summer Vacation issuing machine will be
Aug. 15 (Fri) out of service.
Aug. 18 (Mon)
, 9:00 a.m. ~ 12:30 p.m.
| Summer Vacation
. 1:30 p.m. ~ 4:30 p.m.
Aug. 29 (Fri)
Sep. 1 (Mon) |End-of-Semester
As usual
| Exam 9:00 a.m. ~ 4:30 p.m
Sep. 3 (Wed) |[Second Half] ' o -S4 p-m.
Sep. 4 (Thu)
. 9:00 a.m. ~ 12:30 p.m.
| Fall Vacation
. 1:30 p.m. ~ 4:30 p.m.
Oct. 3 (Fri)
Winter Semester As usual
Oct. 6 (Mon) .
Classes begin 9:00 a.m. ~ 4:30 p.m.
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Academic Affairs Division &

Student Support Division

(Counters in 1F, Administration Building)



